IMPORTANT DATA ON EDBOs IN TAMIL NADU

	SL NO


	 Division
	 EDBO
	Sale of Postage per month
	Reg. Mail despatched per month
	Ordinary Mail received p. month
	Ordinary Mail despatched per month
	Money order despatched p.m
	Money order receiv

ed per month
	NO. of  Accounts / policies
	Remarks

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	  SB    
	RD    
	TD    
	RPLI
	

	1.
	Kanchipuram 
	Attuputhur

Mr.K.sarvanavel
	1250
	05
	2500
	1300
	52
	300
	470
	1750
	07
	78

90 lacs
	Doing well

	2.
	
	Ayyangarkulam

Pachaiyappan
	1600
	10
	4000
	2000
	20
	330
	600
	200
	06
	21

08 lacs
	TVS company and poly technic located nearby

	3.
	
	Morappakkam

Mr. Govind swamy


	350
	04
	250
	250
	05
	10
	25
	40
	01
	-
	BO is not performing well


IMPORTANT DATA ON EDBOs IN KARNATAKA

	SL NO


	 Division
	 EDBO
	Sale of Postage per month
	Reg. Mail despatched per month
	Ordinary Mail received p. month
	Ordinary Mail despatched per month
	Money order despatched p.m
	Money order receiv

ed per month
	NO. of  Accounts / policies
	Remarks

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	SB       
	RD        
	TD        
	RPLI       
	

	1
	Dharwad
	Mummigatty 

S.Y Katakar
	4,500
	150
	60
	40
	-
	-
	600
	250
	10
	08

11 lacs
	BPM not prized for best performance

	2,
	
	Tadkod

Yaragamlimah
	1,000
	30
	40
	30
	12
	140
	120
	375
	14
	07 

3.25 lacs
	Second Prize holder

	3.
	
	Bisil koppa

Mrs. L.G Bhatt
	2,000
	10
	1500
	500
	100
	55
	90
	100
	78
	7

1.7 lacs
	Due LIC being active.RPLI Not popular 

	4.
	Sirsi
	Onikeri 

Mr.G.S Bhatt
	600
	10
	3000
	1200
	130
	150
	145
	350
	150
	47

38 lacs
	Model EDBO nominated as best BO

	5.
	Bangalore (Rural)
	Jalige

Mr. Ramakrishna
	300
	08
	1000
	900
	20
	50
	57
	163
	18
	127

1.17 crore
	BPM has done good job in last 4 years

	6.
	
	Aradeshattalli

Mr. S.R shastri
	1100
	30
	900
	600
	25
	45
	30
	95
	15
	42

46 lacs
	Gramin bank located nearby

	7.
	
	Bidalur

Mr. B.R Biswanath
	200
	-
	150
	1000
	04
	350
	02
	01
	-
	-
	Delivery of mail by BPM
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